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200804100001
46730

04/10/2008
03:03:50

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANSEN,
ALIESHA

200804100001
46800

04/10/2008
03:32:18

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM,
RUDY

200804100001
46840

04/10/2008
03:42:27

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOTT, KEVIN

200804080001
41740

04/08/2008
11:52:48

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HODGE,
NORMAN L JR

200804100001
45960

04/10/2008
12:09:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BODIE, ANITA
MARINO

200804150001
52250

04/15/2008
09:30:26

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS,
MATT

200804180001
58550

04/18/2008
11:29:19

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AYNES,
ASHLEY

200804290001
73650

04/29/2008
09:41:38

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AXTELL,
JAMES
BRANDEN

200804300001
75770

04/30/2008
08:35:02

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINS,
CAROL


