Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804100001 46730	04/10/2008 03:03:50	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANSEN, ALIESHA						·
200804100001 46800	04/10/2008 03:32:18	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM, RUDY						
200804100001 46840	04/10/2008 03:42:27	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOTT, KEVIN						
200804080001 41740	04/08/2008 11:52:48	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HODGE, NORMAN L JR						
200804100001 45960	04/10/2008 12:09:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BODIE, ANITA MARINO						
200804150001 52250	04/15/2008 09:30:26	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS, MATT						
200804180001 58550	04/18/2008 11:29:19	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AYNES, ASHLEY						
200804290001 73650	04/29/2008 09:41:38	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AXTELL, JAMES BRANDEN						
200804300001 75770	04/30/2008 08:35:02	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINS, CAROL						